
PK MEMORIAL RALLY

Sponsored by Polyroof
Bala + District MC - 27th/28th June 2015

POSITIONS AT PETROL

No. Driver Navigator Car Class Fails Time Pos Cls Pos U M B W

11 Iwan Pritchard Max Freeman Ford Escort E 0:22 1

4 Kevin Kerr Huw Rhys Manion Ford Escort E 0:45 2 1 0:23 0:23

2 Ian 'Dude' Roberts Gwawr Hughes VW Golf GTi E 1:00 3 2 0:38 0:15 x

6 Dale Furniss Debbie Furniss VW Golf GTi E 1:03 4 3 0:41 0:03 x

1 Arwel Hughes-Jones Dylan John Williams Ford Escort E 1:16 5 4 0:54 0:13

10 Gary Roberts Osian Davies Peugeot 205 E 1:16 6 4 0:54 0:00

8 Carwyn Evans Steven Roberts Ford Escort E 1:19 7 6 0:57 0:03

7 Andy Davies Lee Taylor Subaru Impreza E 1:25 8 7 1:03 0:06

5 Martin Lloyd Rob Lloyd BMW Compact Ti E 1:40 9 8 1:18 0:15

19 Mark Lennox Ian Beamond Ford Escort E 1:48 10 9 1:26 0:08

12 John Leckie Dave Barnes Proton Compact E 1:58 11 10 1:36 0:10

26 Alun Horn Clive Jones Ford Escort E 1:59 12 11 1:37 0:01

18 Geraint Davies Cadog Davies Ford Escort E 2:24 13 12 2:02 0:25

15 Gareth Jones Richard Crozier Nissan Micra E 2:25 14 13 2:03 0:01 x

31 Duncan Williams Robi Wood Ford Escort E 2:29 15 14 2:07 0:04

42 Steffan Llewelyn Daniel Jones Vauxhall Corsa S 2:30 16 1 2:08 0:01

33 Jordan Reynolds Jordan Dziadulewicz Toyota Corolla GT E 2:31 17 15 2:09 0:01

41 Paul Morris Merfyn Williams Ford Escort S 2:32 18 2 2:10 0:01

24 Geraint Jones Llion Williams Peugeot 205 E 2:39 19 16 2:17 0:07

23 Gethin Povey Iwan Llyr Jones Peugeot 106 E 2:50 20 17 2:28 0:11

13 Steve King Paul Holmberg BMW Compact Ti E 2:51 21 18 2:29 0:01

20 Dave Jones Ian Vale BMW 318 E 3:07 22 19 2:45 0:16

14 Huw Jones Aled Jones Peugeot 205 E 3:08 23 20 2:46 0:01 x

17 Peter Roberts Richard Jackson VW Golf GTi E 3:10 24 21 2:48 0:02

39 Gareth Williams Rhys Morris Citroen Saxo E 3:12 25 22 2:50 0:02

32 Chris Phillips Alun Owen Peugeot 205 GTi E 3:23 26 23 3:01 0:11

49 Rhys Williams Elgan Morris Vauxhall Corsa S 3:30 27 3 3:08 0:07 x

30 Carl Acott Ashley Owen Ford Escort E 3:34 28 24 3:12 0:04

27 Jim Brown Gareth Price Proton Coupe E 3:36 29 25 3:14 0:02

48 Polly Chris Ashley Rover 200 Vi S 4:02 30 4 3:40 0:26

46 Arwel Davies Helen Gilbey Proton Satria S 4:03 31 5 3:41 0:01 x

29 Andy Darlington Ian Jones Peugeot 206 GTi E 4:12 32 26 3:50 0:09

38 Dyfrig Evans Gareth Williams Peugeot 205 GTi E 4:25 33 27 4:03 0:13

43 Shon Roberts Tony Jones Ford Escort S 4:31 34 6 4:09 0:06

53 Robert Mason Catrin Eilwen Davies Vauxhall Nova S 4:54 35 7 4:32 0:23 x

61 Rhys Edwards Matt Rees Subaru Impreza S 5:04 36 8 4:42 0:10

44 Robert Wyn Williams Paul Owen Vauxhall Chevette S 5:20 37 9 4:58 0:16

34 Endaf Jones Aled Pennant Vauxhall Corsa E 5:23 38 28 5:01 0:03 x

57 Andrew Price Will Hough Suzuki Swift GTi S 6:06 39 10 5:44 0:43 x

70 Robert Jones Adam Jones Peugeot 205 N 6:37 40 1 6:15 0:31

60 Roger Gray Peter Gray Ford Puma S 6:39 41 11 6:17 0:02

47 Malcolm Atherton Robert Bryn Jones Peugeot 205 GTi S 6:58 42 12 6:36 0:19

37 Edward Wain Noel Murphy MG ZR E 7:05 43 29 6:43 0:07 x

56 Fred Price Dave Thomas Proton Coupe S 7:09 44 13 6:47 0:04

59 Kev Williams Will Atkins Vauxhall Astra S 7:39 45 14 7:17 0:30

88 Dylan Jones Rhirid Wyn Roberts Ford Escort RS2000 N 7:50 46 2 7:28 0:11

75 Tomos Adamek Osian Jones Peugeot 206 GTi N 8:34 47 3 8:12 0:44

55 Ieuan Owen Thomas Declan Mason Citroen Saxo S 8:53 48 15 8:31 0:19

51 Alan Webster Osian Owen BMW E30 S 8:58 49 16 8:36 0:05

80 John Pozzi Osian Parry Ford Focus N 9:25 50 4 9:03 0:27

83 Darren Hughes Keith Morris Peugeot 106 XR N 9:41 51 5 9:19 0:16 x

54 Bryn Griffith Selwyn Pritchard Vauxhall Corsa S 9:46 52 17 9:24 0:05 x

58 Kevin Ephraim Wenna Roberts Ford Fiesta S 10:16 53 18 9:54 0:30 x

89 Alex Williams Gethin Sharp Citroen Saxo N 10:16 53 6 9:54 0:00 x

79 Sam Jones Rhodri Jones Peugeot 205 GTi N 10:49 55 7 10:27 0:33

81 Gerallt Price Gareth Price Subaru Impreza N 11:09 56 8 10:47 0:20 x
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Awards: U = Under 1400cc; M = Mixed/Female Crew; B = Bala DMC Crew; W = Welsh Border Crew Results by rallyroots.com
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72 Rhys Jones Arwel Cullen Citroen Saxo VTS N 11:36 57 9 11:14 0:27

78 Jon Freeman Arwyn Williams MG ZR N 11:40 58 10 11:18 0:04

86 Jordan Summers Steffan Evans Ford Puma N 11:47 59 11 11:25 0:07

73 Daniel Williams Rhian Sanson Citroen Saxo N 12:29 60 12 12:07 0:42 x

77 David Hughes Robert Smith Nissan Micra N 12:47 61 13 12:25 0:18 x

22 Will Evans Sarah Robson BMW 318Ti E 13:02 62 30 12:40 0:15 x

62 Nigel Graham Rob Thomson Talbot Sunbeam S 13:26 63 19 13:04 0:24

65 David Parry Matthew Jones Honda Civic N 14:42 64 14 14:20 1:16 x

68 Eifion Davies David Morgan Volvo 340 N 14:54 65 15 14:32 0:12

87 Dion Evans Elliot Davies Citroen Saxo N 14:55 66 16 14:33 0:01 x

71 Sion Lewis Robin Evans Peugeot 106 GTi N 16:25 67 17 16:03 1:30

84 Sion Rhys Davies Lee Parry Peugeot 106 N 1 7:08 68 18 x

74 Jamie Atherton Mark Atherton Citroen Saxo VTS N 1 10:03 69 19

82 Tom Wilday Nick Meredith Peugeot 106 N 1 12:10 70 20

85 Dale Wilkinson Paul Jones Peugeot 205 GTi N 2 12:00 71 21 x

67 Ian Monaghan Rhun Ellis Vauxhall Corsa N 2 12:39 72 22 x

50 Tony Watkin Medwyn Evans Peugeot 205 GTi S 2 25:14 73 20

36 Ben Lloyd Michael Jones Peugeot 205 GTi E 2 27:21 74 31

66 Euron Lloyd Catrin Jones MG ZR N 3 14:29 75 23 x x

69 Ken Cawsey Simon Jones Citroen Saxo N 3 14:41 76 24

64 Ian Roberts Sera Roberts Peugeot 205 Rallye N 3 21:37 77 25 x x x

90 Elfyn Roberts Darren Roberts Peugeot 205 GTi N 4 19:44 78 26 x

Awards: U = Under 1400cc; M = Mixed/Female Crew; B = Bala DMC Crew; W = Welsh Border Crew Results by rallyroots.com


